Unit price(USD)

液压翻转模台 3.75*11.5m

Hydraulic Tilting table(3.75*11.5m)

10 套

10set 23350 233500

电动振动系统

Electric Vibrator system(optional)

10 套

10set 5160 51600

加热系统

Heating system(optional)

10 套

10set 1600 16000

设备价格 Total equipment price(EXW DEZHOU) 301100

SAY TOTAL USD THREE HUNDRED AND ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ONLY

BENEFICIARY NAME:

DEZHOU HAITIAN ELECTROMECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

BENEFICIARY ADD：

NO. 956, HONGDU ROAD, ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ZONE, DEZHOU CITY, SHANDONG, CHINA

ACCOUNT NO. : 817940014628800068

SWIFT CODE : WHBKCNBJ

BENEFICIARY BANK NAME :